
 

 

2024-2025 College Standing Committees 
+ Administrative Liaison 

 

Last updated 9/9/24 

Benefits 

Tammy Henderson +  

Kathryn Bastian 
Diane Bracken 
Jennifer Brahier 
Michelle Dean 
Jeanine Dickinson 
Rick Dunn 
Terry Goodwin 
Davieda Grierson 
Robbie Gregg 
Sparkie Harrison 

Jennifer Hill Faron 
Veronica Jennings 
Tracey Jernigan 
Kim LaFlamme 
Corey Lofton 
Jan Mayhew 
Quantae McCutchen 
William McHenry 
Elaine Morris 
Clara Viveros

College Safety
Tom Gilliam +  

Andy Barbero 
Diane Bracken 
Jennifer Brahier 
Melissa Davis 
Caren Garrity 
Shaun Garner 
Rob Gregg 
Tammy Henderson 
Jennifer Hill Faron 

Jessica Johnson 
Kim LaFlamme 
Michelle Maddrey 
Rita Thrasher 
Barbara Varnadore 
Christopher White 
Donna Winterberry 
Liam Wilson
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Curriculum Council
Kirk Bradley +  

Sarah Addison (Alternate) 
Melissa Albright 
Andrew Barbero (Alternate) 
Lauren Baugus 
Glenn Beech 
Marcie Bocz (Alternate) 
Phillip Brainerd 
Micah Cain 
Amber Carey (Alternate) 
Kate Cavanaugh (Alternate) 
Melissa Davis 
Randall Evan McClellan 
Joni Hoang 
Jenica Harris 
Lillian Harding 
John Holder 
Jared Iserman (Alternate) 

Jamey Jones (Alternate) 
Terolyn Lay 
Kim Markwick (Alternate) 
Marisa Mills 
Sarah Meyer 
Ken Phillips (Alternate) 
Debra Ryals (Alternate) 
Tom Staats (Alternate) 
Robert Thead 
Andre The (Alternate) 
David Urizar 
Barbara Varnadore (Alternate) 
Brian Ward (Alternate) 
Rodney Whatley 
Alyssa Williams (Alternate) 
Paula Work (Alternate)

 
E-Learning
Kirk Bradley +  

Sarah Addison 
Paige Anderson 
Mollie Andrae 
Diane Cole 
Laura Dunlap 
Yvonne Drake 
Wienelmine Estime-Joiner 

Jimmie Langham 
Terolyn Lay  
Dominique O’Shea 
Tremaine Pimperl 
Vasanth Ramachandran 
Lauren Rogers 
Paula Work

Financial Literacy 
Jessica Johnson +  

Kathryn Cavanaugh 
Francesco Donato 
Sparkie Harrison 
Tracey Jernigan 
Mary Johnsten

Kimberly Markwick 
Marcy Matthews-Bethea 
Juline Smith 
Sam Smith 
Andre The  
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General Education
Brenda Kelly +  

Ron Atchison 
Tom Barber 
Marcie Bocz 
Micah Cain 
Kate Cavanaugh 

Jared Iserman 
Brian Underwood 
Rodney Whatley 
Mike Will

General Education Learning 
Outcomes Assessment
Brenda Kelly + 

Chad Andrae 
Mollie Andrae 
Lauren Baugus 
Joseph Bradford 
Richard Carr 
Anna Cavnar 
Diane Evett 
Elizabeth Hohn 

Richard Jernigan 
Jamey Jones 
Necia Nicholas 
Dominique O’Shea 
Bipin Pandey 
Robert Thead 
Marc Ward 
Deborah Woods 

Honors Advising Council
Christine O’ Donnell + 

Lauren Baugus 
Amber Carey 
Jeremy Carr 
Alexander Crist 
Jennifer Ehrhardt 
Susan Giannakis

Mark Helmus 
Robyn Ludlum 
Teresita Promise 
Jennifer Trawick 
Blaine Wall  

Library
Lisamarie Bartusik +  

Sarah Addison 
Ron Atchison 
Kathryn Bastian 
Glenn Beech 
Terry Hicks 
Jessica Johnson 
William McHenry 
Lori Miller 

Joseph Peterson 
Brian Rucker 
Joshua Sawyer 
Brian Simmons 
Wendy Spradlin 
Chris Turner 
Blaine Wall  
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Lyceum
Ken Phillips +  

Lauren Baugus 
Julie Burger 
Amber Carey 
Alexander Crist 
Jen Ehrhardt 
Evelyn Gant 
Caren Garrity 
Susan Giannakis 
Jennifer Knisbell 
John Link 

Robyn Ludlum 
Deana Martin 
Mary Johnsten 
Eden Nitcher 
Daniel Pieknik 
Brian Rucker 
Cali Solache 
Kayla Uram 
Blaine Wall 

Multicultural

Rameca Vincent Leary +

Paige Anderson 
Stephanie Brazzle 
Amber Carey 
Ingrid Davis 
Juanita Edwards 
Jen Ehrhardt 
Daniela Gonzalez Quezada 
Jenica Harris 
AL Huffman 
Veronica Jennings 

Tracey Jernigan 
Jessica Johnson 
Jan Mayhew 
Ben McCrary 
Justine Montalvo 
Olga Mosley 
Summer Nelson 
Debra Ryals 
Clara Viveros

Program Learning Outcomes 
Assessment

Kirk Bradley +  

Patricia Agcaoili 
Chad Andrae 
Mollie Andrae 
Glenn Beech 
Phil Brainerd 
Julie Burger 
Jewel Bryant 
Mike Cannon 
Jan Donahue 
Frank Donato 
Mark Francis 
Mark Helmus 
Barbara Inkel 
Nancy Johnson 
Cindy Kirk 

Jimmie Langham 
Mike Listau 
Allison MacKay 
Sarah Meyer 
Bryan Oakes 
Scott Schackmann 
Lauren Sherill 
Natasha Simpson 
Jim Stallings 
Tom Staats 
Katie Szwec 
Marc Ward 
Sharon Wolfe 
Donna Winterberry 
Alyssa Williams
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SPD Faculty
Juanita Scott +

Mandy Bratcher 
Laura Dunlap 
Rick Dunn 
Ophelia George 
Stephen Gottschalk 
Mark Helmus 
Daniel Kipp

Susan Robbins 
Debra Ryals 
Kathy Schultz 
Jim Stallings 
Andre The 
Jennifer Trawick 

SPD Staff
Juanita Scott + 

Diane Bracken 
Shannon Crawford 
Rafael Deliz 
Juanita Edwards 
Linda Feinberg 
Laura Fletcher 
Marcy Farose 
Terry Goodwin 
Robbie Gregg 

Sparkie Harrison 
Veronica Jennings 
Jessica Johnson 
Maricia Llorens 
Michelle Maddrey 
Elaine Morris 
La' Krystal Neal-Williams 
Eden Nitcher 
Summer Nelson  
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Student Academic Appeals
Brenda Kelly +  

Marcie Bocz 
Greg Bloxom 
Frank Donato 
Linda Feinberg 
Rodney Garrett 
Lillian Harding 
John Holder 
Diane Jennette 
John Link

Allison MacKay 
Kimberly Markwick 
Apryl Nenortas 
Deb Ryals 
Juline Smith 
Brian Underwood 
John Vitale 
Brian Ward 

Student Excellence Awards 
Melonie Miner + 
Madeline Heller + 

Lauren Baugus 
Anita Bronson 
Mary-Cathryn Cavazos 
Alexander Crist 
Jeanine Dickinson 
Edith Fox 
Ophelia George 
Maria Goodspeed 
Alexis Hall 
Michelle Haggard 
Veronica Jennings 
Tracey Jernigan 
Robyn Ludlum 
Jessie Merritt 
Sarah Meyers 

La' Krystal Neal-Williams 
Daniel Pieknik 
Kendra Riley 
Erin Roush 
Kathy Schultz 
Cali Solache 
Stacey Stewart 
Diana Taylor 
Andre The 
Chelsea Thornhill 
Clara Viveros 
Brian Ward 
Paula Work 
Jeffery Wooters

Student Publications 
Christine O’ Donnell + 

Sarah Addison 
Paige Anderson 
Mary-Cathryn Cavazos 
Diane Cole 
Alexander Crist 
Francesco Donato 

Jamey Jones 
John Link 
Sam Smith 
Stacey Stewart 
Blaine Wall 
Mike Will

 


